

Nidhvan Locks Company

https://www.indiamart.com/nidhvanlockscompany/

We"Nidhvan Locks Company" are a Sole Proprietorship based firm, engaged as the foremost manufacturer of Door Lock, Door Handle, Door Latches, Door Stopper, etc







About Us

Established in the year 1982 at Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh, we "Nidhvan Locks Company" are a Sole Proprietorship based firm, engaged as the foremost manufacturer of Door Lock, Door Handle, Door Latch, Door Stopper, etc. Our products are high in demand due to their premium quality, seamless finish, different patterns and affordable prices. Furthermore, we ensure to timely deliver these products to our clients, through this we have gained a huge clients base in the market.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/nidhvanlockscompany/about-us.html



STAINLESS STEEL UNBREAKABLE MORTISE HANDLE



Stainless Steel Unbreakable Mortise Handle



Stainless Steel Mortise Door Handle



Stainless Steel Unbreakable Mortise Handle



Stainless Steel Unbreakable Mortise Handle

STAINLESS STEEL PULL HANDLE



Stainless Steel Pull Handle



Stainless Steel Pull Handle



Stainless Steel Pull Handle

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Stainless Steel Unbreakable Mortise Handle



Stainless Steel Unbreakable Mortise Handle



Stainless Steel Unbreakable Mortise Handle



Window Handle

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 1982

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : 11 to 25 People

CONTACT US

Nidhvan Locks Company

Contact Person: Varun Goyal

No. 13/4-A, Kalai Compound opp. Gandhi park, GT Road, Aligarh - 202001, Uttar Pradesh, India



